©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
February, 2007 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MMBT4401LT1/D
MMBT4401LT1
Preferred Device
Switching Transistor
NPN Silicon

Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMBT4401LT1 SOT−23 3000 Tape & Reel
MMBT4401LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
MMBT4401LT3 SOT−23 10,000 Tape & Reel
MMBT4401LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please